SOLIS® HIGH-POWER LEDS FOR MICROSCOPY
Hide Overview
Item #a
Color
(Click for
Spectrumb)
Dominant
Wavelengthc
Typical
Collimated
Output Power
SOLIS-365C UV 365 nm 4.0 W
SOLIS-385C UV 385 nm 5.1 W
SOLIS-405C UV 405 nm 5.0 W
SOLIS-415C Violet 415 nm 7.0 W
SOLIS-445C Royal Blue 445 nm 7.1 W
SOLIS-470C Blue 470 nm 3.7 W
SOLIS-505C Cyan 505 nm 1.5 W
SOLIS-525C Green 525 nm 3.1 W
SOLIS-565D Lime 565 nm 8.6 W
SOLIS-590C Amber 590 nm 570 mW
SOLIS-595C Amber 595 nm 1.1 W
SOLIS-617C Orange 617 nm 2.4 W
SOLIS-620D Red 620 nm 4.72 W
SOLIS-660C Deep Red 660 nm 2.7 W
SOLIS-740C Far Red 740 nm 3.3 W
SOLIS-850C IR 850 nm 3.6 W
SOLIS-940C IR 940 nm 3.7 W
SOLIS-1D Cold White N/Ad 8.75 W
SOLIS-2C Warm White N/Ae 4.0 W
SOLIS-3C Day Light White N/Af 4.6 W
a. LED specifications are nominal values. See Specs tab for complete